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Table G - Dual Enrollment Codes

Dual Enrollment

Code

1000039
5750038
5760038
7010038
1030039
1040039
7020038
1050039
5770038
5420039
5780038
1100039
5790038
5800038
1120039
5810038
5820038
5830038
1130039
1140039
5840038
1150039
1160039
1170039
1180039
7030038
1200039
1220039
5860038
1250039
5850038
1260039
9470038
1270039
1280039

College
Albertus Magnus College

Asnuntuck Community College
Capital Community College

Central Connecticut State University
Clemens College

Connecticut College

Eastern Connecticut State University
Fairfield University

Gateway Community College
Goodwin College

Housatonic Community College
Lincoln College of New England
Manchester Community College
Middlesex Community College
Mitchell College

Naugatuck Valley Community College
Northwestern Connecticut Community College
Norwalk Community College

Paier College of Art

Post University

Quinebaug Valley Community College
Quinnipiac University

Rensselaer at Hartford

Sacred Heart University
Sanford-Brown College

Southern Connecticut State University
St. Joseph College

St. Vincent's College

Three Rivers Community College
Trinity College

Tunxis Community College

University of Bridgeport

University of Connecticut

University of Hartford

University of New Haven
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1290039
7040038
1300039
9990199
9990299

Wesleyan University

Western Connecticut State University
Yale University

Generic Other-In State

Generic Other-Out of State
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