Teacher-Course-Student LEA User Guide

Table G – Dual Enrollment Codes

Dual Enrollment Code	College
1000039	Albertus Magnus College
5750038	Asnuntuck Community College
5760038	Capital Community College
7010038	Central Connecticut State University
1030039	Clemens College
1040039	Connecticut College
7020038	Eastern Connecticut State University
1050039	Fairfield University
5770038	Gateway Community College
5420039	Goodwin College
5780038	Housatonic Community College
1100039	Lincoln College of New England
5790038	Manchester Community College
5800038	Middlesex Community College
1120039	Mitchell College
5810038	Naugatuck Valley Community College
5820038	Northwestern Connecticut Community College
5830038	Norwalk Community College
1130039	Paier College of Art
1140039	Post University
5840038	Quinebaug Valley Community College
1150039	Quinnipiac University
1160039	Rensselaer at Hartford
1170039	Sacred Heart University
1180039	Sanford-Brown College
7030038	Southern Connecticut State University
1200039	St. Joseph College
1220039	St. Vincent's College
5860038	Three Rivers Community College
1250039	Trinity College
5850038	Tunxis Community College
1260039	University of Bridgeport
9470038	University of Connecticut
1270039	University of Hartford
1280039	University of New Haven

37 of 38

Teacher-Course-Student LEA User Guide

1290039	Wesleyan University
7040038	Western Connecticut State University
1300039	Yale University
9990199	Generic Other-In State
9990299	Generic Other-Out of State

38 of 38